3254 North  Ki lbourn Av enue Chicago,  I l l inois  60641-4505   03/ 05
Phone 773-427-7000 Fax 800-217-1260 www.escol ight ing.com
Municipality SCR SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries
Surface Mount Luminaire
OSRAM SYLVANIA ICETRON® Lamp
Philips QL Induction Lamp
Specifications
Housing

Use the table below to choose the SCR series fixture of your choice.
Select a number from each list that corresponds to a specific feature unique to your desired requirements.
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE: SCRS040BL=  Wall mount, clear lens, 100W ICETRON® lamp and ballast
 textured black.
 Lens
Material
0= Clear tempered
glass lens.
1= Tempered pris-
matic Corning
#73 lens.
2= Prismatic drop
acrylic lens.
3= Prismatic drop
polycarbonate
lens.
 Color
BZ= Textured
Bronze
BL= Textured
Black
W= Sky
White
SD= Silver
Other Consult
Factory
Wattage / Ballast
ICETRON® Lamp
4= 100W / 100W ballast
8000 lumens.
5= 100W / 150W ballast
11000 lumens.
6= 150W / 150W ballast
12000 lumens.
7= 55W Induction lamp
3500 lumens.
8= 85W induction lamp
6000 lumens.
Wattage
 QL Induction Lamp
9= 165W induction lamp
12000 lumens.
 Mounting
System
S= Wall or
ceiling
mount
T= Adjustable
trunion
mount
SCR 0 X X X X
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
9-1/2”